
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد مبلغ نهایی تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[415780200

5158]
قاسمی. لیلا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شهرکرد 268,848
1402/04/29 

10:12:55

124332023

720119646

39

1

[415780200

8000]
لیلا یوسفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نهاوند 264,739
1402/04/29 

10:22:42

124132023

720111457

648

2

[415780200

7999]
زهره محمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سپیدان 246,479
1402/04/29 

10:25:00

124132023

720112213

919

3

[415780200

7998]
مریم عباسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سیرجان 270,492
1402/04/29 

10:27:50

124132023

720112518

004

4

[415780200

5156]
تینا  فرج نیا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کردکوی 268,848
1402/04/29 

10:30:16

124332023

720112885

437

5

[415780200

7997]
فاطمه تقوی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

هشترود 241,832
1402/04/29 

10:31:04

124132023

720112738

320

6

[415780200

5155]
گلناز جهانبازی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فارسان 268,848
1402/04/29 

10:34:58

124332023

720113069

68

7

[415780200

7996]
اعظم  موسوی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

لردگان 268,279
1402/04/29 

10:42:45

124132023

720113290

70

8

[415780200

7995]
ابراهیمی. مهشید

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان 296,098
1402/04/29 

10:45:49

124132023

720114230

777

9

[415780200

7994]
ویدا زعیمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

میاندوآب 268,848
1402/04/29 

10:52:20

124132023

720114670

110

10

[415780200

7993]
اتنا کریمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نظرآباد 263,632
1402/04/29 

10:54:27

124132023

720115293

620

11

[415780200

7992]

مرضیه 

کشاورزی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نورآبادممسنی 246,479
1402/04/29 

10:56:06

124132023

720115488

554

12

[415780200

7991]
ندا اکبری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مریوان 268,848
1402/04/29 

11:00:54

124132023

720115616

957

13



[415780200

7990]
سمانه مختاری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران 290,882
1402/04/29 

11:07:34

124132023

720121324

21

14

[415780200

7989]

. سیدحامد

موسوی زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مشگین شهر 263,632
1402/04/29 

11:08:50

124132023

720127612

53

15

[415780200

7988]
فاطمه عظیمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مرند 268,848
1402/04/29 

11:10:26

124132023

720129620

92

16

[415780200

7987]
زهرا دیندار

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بابل 268,848
1402/04/29 

11:12:32

124132023

720121018

727

17

[415780200

7986]
مریم  بیحاری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بیرجند 270,492
1402/04/29 

11:20:04

124132023

720121228

330

18

[415780200

7985]
.ندا قاسمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ملارد 263,632
1402/04/29 

11:22:45

124132023

720122072

286

19

[415780200

5148]
آرزو ترابی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نوشهر 263,632
1402/04/29 

11:28:16

124332023

720122385

350

20

[415780200

7984]
ناهید عرب

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

محلات 268,848
1402/04/29 

11:29:22

124132023

720122240

970

21

[415780200

5147]
مریم سلیمانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کاکی 248,692
1402/04/29 

11:30:33

124332023

720122857

349

22

[415780200

7983]
افسانه سالمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

یزد 299,891
1402/04/29 

11:31:11

124132023

720122995

612

23

[415780200

5146]
سجاد بابایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران 290,882
1402/04/29 

11:32:06

124332023

720123092

432

24

[415780200

7982]
خدیجه  صفایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ارومیه 296,098
1402/04/29 

11:32:39

124132023

720123196

895

25

[415780200

5145]
عمران  قشمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قشم 275,012
1402/04/29 

11:33:35

124332023

720123265

340

26



[415780200

7980]
خانم محمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ابهر 263,632
1402/04/29 

12:08:26

124132023

720136902

30

27


